Predator Bay

Master sheet

Homologation: Record capability

1

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Marino Vincenzo

Page 1
01/08/2025 - 20:45

(118) ITA -21M

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

BB

RTBB

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

First pass::

1x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

100

200

200

300

480

320

480

3490

POS

BFLBB

RBFLBB

F

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

BFLF

SLO

SLBB

SLB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

800

800

60

500

500

750

550

400

60

450

350

5220

8710




Predator Bay 2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips Page 2
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025 01/08/2025 - 20:45
2 Cornale Lucas (75  AUS — -21M
T5B 350 POS
TWBB 1xnotcredit 330 BFLBB 800
TWF 150 RBFLBB 800
B 100 F 60
TBB 200 BFL 500
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
T5F 350 F Fall
B
1= 100
TO 200
TWO 2xnot credit 300
TWLB 320
=
TWB 2xnot credit 150
TWLBB Eﬁ't' oftime
First pass:: 2750 Second pass: 2910

Total :

5660




Predator Bay 2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips Page 3
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025 01/08/2025 - 20:45
3 Lavau Clarens (114)  FRA - -21M
T5B 1x not credit 350 POS
TWBB 1x not credit 330 BFLBB 800
RTWBB 3x not credit RBFLBB Fall
TBB 200
RTBB 200
T5F 2x not credit 350
B 2x not credit 100
TF 1x not credit 100
TO 200
TWO 5x not credit
TWLO 4x not credit
TWLB 320
TWLBB 480
e outortms
First pass: 2630 Second pass: 800

Total : 3430




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Wild Tim

01/08/2025

(157) GER -21M

Page 4
- 20:45

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

BB

RTBB

TSF

RTO

TWLO

TWLB

First pass:

3x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

480

320

100

100

480

150

130

3920

POS

BFLBB

RBFLBB

F

BFL

BFLB

RBFLB

BFLF

SLO

W5F

W5B

SLBB

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

3x not credit

Fall
out of time

800

800

60

500

750

750

550

400

60

310

4980

8900




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Page 5
01/08/2025 - 20:45

5 Kuhn Dominic (110)  AUT 21M
TWB 150 POS
TWF 150 BFLBB 800
TS 1x not credit 130 BFLF 550
B 1x not credit 100 BFLB 750
TWBB 330 F 60
RTWBB 330 RBFLB 750
TBB 200 F
RTBB 200 FFL 800
T5F 2x not credit 350 SLO 1x notcredit 400
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 SLBB 3x not credit
TWO 3x not credit F 1x notcredit
TWLO 1x not credit 480 FFL
TWLB 320
TWLBB 480
TF out of time
First pass: 3620 Second pass: 4170
Total : 7790




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Page 6

01/08/2025 - 20:45

. . * -
6 Macias Erick (117)  *UsA - -21M
T5B 350 POS
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 BFL 500
T5F 1x not credit 350 FFL 800
TO 1x not credit 200 BFLB 750
RTO 200 FFLF 850
TWO 4x not credit SLO Fall
TWLO Fall
First pass:: 2160 Second pass: 4560

Total :

6720




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Filaretov Damir

01/08/2025

(87) UKR -21M

Page 7
- 20:45

POS

BFLBB

WBB

BFLB

RBFLB

BFL

RBFL

SLO

SLBB

SL5B

First pass::

2x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

800

150

60

750

750

500

500

400

60

450

4420

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

TSF

TWLO

TWLB

TWL5B

TWLBB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

1x notcredit

3x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

100

100

200

320

130

600

480

3690

8110




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

01/08/2025 - 20:45

8 Font Pablo (89)  MEX  -21M
T7F 1x not credit 450 POS
RT5B 2x not credit 350 BFLBB 800
TWBB 1x not credit 330 RBFLBB 800
RTWBB 1x not credit 330 F 60
TBB 200 FFL 2x not credit 800
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
T5F 350 F
TO 200 RBFLB 750
TS 4x not credit BFLF 550
RTS 4x not credit SLO 1x notcredit 400
TWLB 1x not credit 320 B 1x notcredit 60
TWLBB 4x not credit SL5F 1x notcredit 550
RTWLBB 480 SLB 350
TF 100 SLBB 1x notcredit 450
TWL5B 600 F out of time
TWF out of time
First pass: 3910 Second pass: 6320

Total : 10230
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28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025 01/08/2025 - 20:45
o Garcia Axel (0)  FRA - -21M
POS POS
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
TBB 200 BB 90
RTBB 200 FFLF 1x not credit 850
T5F 2x not credit 350 BFLB 750
TO 200 F 60
RTO 200 RBFLB 750
TWO 2x not credit 300 F
TWLO 2x not credit 480 FFL 800
TWLB 320 SL5B 2x not credit 550
TWLBB 480 SL5F 1x not credit 550
RTWLBB 5x not credit SLO 2x not credit 400
TF 100 B 60
TS 130 SLBB 1x not credit 450
TWL5B 600 F
TWF %)Jtn&tticr%egit SLB out of time
First pass:: 4220 Second pass: 6910
Total : 11130




Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips

28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Page 10
01/08/2025 - 20:45

10 Duplan Fribourg Tristan &) FRA -21M
TW5B 4x not credit POS
TWF 150 BFLBB 800
TS 130 RBFLBB 800
B 100 BB 920
TWBB 330 FFLF 1x not credit 850
RTWBB 3x notcredit FFL 800
BB 200 BFLB 750
RTBB 200 BFLF 550
T5F 350 SL5B 1x not credit 550
B SL5F 550
TF 100 SLO 400
TWLB 320 B 60
TF SLBB 1x not credit 450
TWLO 2x not credit 480 F 60
TWL5B 1x notcredit 600 SLB out of time
TWLBB 480
RTWLBB gﬁtngftticrrnegit
First pass:: 3440 Second pass: 6710

Total : 10150
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28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025 01/08/2025 - 20:45
11 Abelson Jake ®7) UsA -21M
T5B 1x not credit 350 POS
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 FFL 800
T5F 4x not credit RFFL 800
B 3x notcredit BFLB 750
TF 100 FFLF 850
TO 200 SL5B 1x not credit 550
TWO 3x notcredit SL5F 550
TWLO 480 SLO 1x not credit 400
TWLB 1x notcredit 320 B 60
TF SL7B 1x not credit 750
TWL5B 600 BB 90
TWLBB 480 RBB éﬁtn(%tt%fgit
RTWLBB out of time
First pass: 3590 Second pass: 7260
Total : 10850
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28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025 01/08/2025 - 20:45
12 Gonzalez Matias (o4  CcHI 21M
T7F 1x not credit 450 POS
RT5B 5x not credit BFLBB 800
TBB Fall RBFLBB 800
BB 2
FFLF 850
BFLB 750
F 60
RBFLB 750
F
FFL 800
SLO Fall
First pass:: 450 Second pass: 4900
Total : 5350




